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Server HP DL-380 / G10 Part No.
HPE Proliant DL380 Gen 10 8SFF CTO Server 868703-B21
SRV 2 * HPE DL380 G 10 Heatsink High Performance 873592-001
6 * HPE Proliant DL380 G 10 Fan 879655-001
CPU 2 * Intel Xeon-Silver 4210R Kit ( 2.4GHz / 10 Core / 100 W ) P23549-B21
WMo necuced smarthtemon Kt | sistolea
HDD 6* HP 900 GB 12 G SAS 10 K SFF (2.5") Enterprise SC HDD 785069 - B21
HDD 2 * HP 300 GB 12 G SAS 10 K SFF (2.5") Enterprise SC HDD 872475 - B21
Lan HPE Embedded 1 Gb Ethernet 4-Port 331i Adapter 102
HBA HPE SN1000Q 16GB 1port P9D93A
SFP-HBA  |Module Dell SFP+ /16G 407-11219
Fiber Cable [Fiber PatchCord LC-LC EMC CTX-OM4-5M / MM CTX-OM4-5M
HPE Smart Array P 408i-a SR Gen 1
Sm Array (8 Intser:af Lanan/ZG(?C;cf\e )GiZG 2AS Modular Controller 804331-B21
Power 2 * HPE 800 W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen 865414-B21

Power Supply Kit
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